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Képlet

Relativ molekulatomeg
CAS szam

EU szam

UN szam

Kédszam

Minéség

Kiszerelés

Gyartasi szam
Gyartasi ido

Lejarati idé

Miibizonylat

Cink, granulalt

Zn

65,38
[7440-66-6]
2311753
1436
Sc1072.1211
a.r

1000 g
17.0106
2017.03.28.
2022.03.27.

Specifikaciok

Sésavban oldhatatlan a.

As

Fe

Pb

KMnO4-et redukalé a. (Fe)

max.: 0,04%
max.:0,00001 %
max.:0,003 %
max.: 0,005 %
max.: 0,03 %
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Alairas és bélyegzo nélkiil is hiteles !



